Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำ�ไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
575
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EN
D

Roughing
Order No. Stock
Size (mm)
No. of
flutes
TypeR
Ball radius
Dc
Mill Dia. Flute Length
2
Under Neck Dia.
L
Overall length
Ds
Shank Dia.
HGOBLS2060-45-PN 3 6 9 45 115 6 2 A
HGOBLS2060-75-PN 3 6 9 75 150 6 2 A
HGOBLS2080-55-PN 4 8 12 55 125 8 2 A
HGOBLS2080-105-PN 4 8 12 105 180 8 2 A
HGOBLS2100-PN 5 10 15 - 200 9 2 B
HGOBLS2120-PN 6 12 18 - 220 11 2 B
HGOBLS2160-PN 8 16 24 - 250 14 2 B
HGOBLS2200-PN 10 20 30 - 250 18 2 B
Provides good machined surface finish for rough machining with high cutting depth. Enables machining of a wide variety of subject materials.
 : Stocked Items.
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EPOCH PANACEA BALL LONG SHANK